

Township of Langley

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	O19-	-2512	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Repo	ort			Status:	Public Hearing	
File created:	6/26/2019				In control:	Township Council	
On agenda:	7/8/2019				Final action:		
Title:	Heritage Revitalization Agreement (Parry-Evans Residence) Bylaw No. 5227 Report 19-98 File CD 08-23-0126 / RZ 100427 / 6800-25-THO01						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. C.3 cd HRA Parry-Evans Residence.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Actio	n	Result
7/8/2019	1 Township Council						
Heritage Revitalization Agreement							
(Parry-Evans Residence)							
Bylaw No. 5227							
Report 19-98							

File CD 08-23-0126 / RZ 100427 / 6800-25-THO01

"Heritage Revitalization Agreement Authorization Bylaw (Parry-Evans Residence) 2019 No. 5227"

Explanation - Bylaw No. 5227

Bylaw 2019 No. 5227 authorizes the Township to enter into a Heritage Revitalization Agreement with Garcha Properties Ltd. and Garcha Properties (Yorkson) Ltd. for the Parry-Evans Residence located at 7649 -208 Street. The Heritage Revitalization Agreement provides for the relocation, restoration and continued protection of the heritage building for use as a single-family residence.

Submissions from the public.

Explanation by the proponent.